
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday
Friday

Saturday Sunday

23-Jul 24-Jul 25-Jul 26-Jul 27-Jul 28-Jul 29-Jul 30-Jul

8:00 AM
8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM Break Break Break Break Break Break

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM Lights out Lights out Lights out Lights out Lights out Lights out Lights out

Arrival at Campus 

(All students)

Opening dinner at 

Student Center 

(Room 100, starting 

at 6PM), followed by 

ice-breaker at Decker 

around 7:30 PM.

Math Lecture (Professor: Tom Hagedorn, Title: 

“What the color of my hat?” and other Logic 

Problems)

Lunch 

Math League Award Ceremony ( location: 

Kendall Hall, starting at 7:00 PM)

Dinner

Recreational activities (location: Decker)

Dinner

Math Tournament (Team Round,  location: Social 

Science for 6/7 and Decker for 8/9)

Lunch 

Math Tournament (Speed Round, 

location:  Decker and Cromwell)

Math Lecture (Professor: John Hagen, 

Scavenger Hunts)

Math Lecture (Professor: Aradhana 

Kumari, Title: Groups)

Recreational activities ()

Lunch 

Talent Show (Part I, location:)

Recreational activities ()

Math League 2023 Schedule (Grades 6-9)

Time

Breakfast BreakfastBreakfast BreakfastBreakfast

Recreational activities ()

Math Lecture (Professor: Glen Whitney, 

Topic: The Edges of Life)

Mathemagics (Professor: Art Benjamin, 

location: Kendall Hall)

Math Lecture (Professor: Glen Whitney, 

Topic: The Edges of Life (cont.))

Math Lecture (Professor: Ellen Kulinsky, Title: 

Nikoli Puzzles (Slitherlink))

Departure (North American Students)

Lunch 

Math Lecture (Professor: Matt Weinberg, Title: 

Stable Matching)

Math Lecture (Professor: Adam Raichel, Julia 

Robinson Math Festival)

Recreational activities ()

Breakfast

Depature Day 

(All students)

Talent Show (Part II, location: )

Dinner

Math Tournament (Relay Round, 

location: Decker & Cromwell for 

Grades 8-9)

Dinner

Recreational activities 

Math Lecture (Professor: Mark Saul, 

Topic: Luo Shu (Magic Squares): a 

modern look at an ancient puzzle)

Recreational activities ()

Breakfast

Math Lecture (Professor: Ellen Kulinsky, 

Title: Advanced Nikoli Puzzles 

(Slitherlink))

Math Lecture (Professor: Dave Marain, 

Title: Challenging Math Problems To 

Stretch the Mind)

Lunch 

Math Lecture (Professor: Bhargav 

Narayanan, Title: Cops and robbers)

Tournament Summary ()

Math Lecture  (Professor: Steve Miller, Title: Egg 

Drop Mathematics: It *IS* all it's cracked up to 

be.)

Math Lecture (Professor: James Myer, Title: 

What is a singularity?)

Math Lecture (Professor: Alex Kontorovich, 

Title: "Can you Spot It? A Simple Game That 

Reveals Some Deep Mysteries in Geometry and 

Combinatorics")

Movie Night (location: )

Reading, Journal Writing,

Quiet time

Math Lecture (Professor: Keith Calkins, Title: 

Continued Fractions)

Lunch 

Math Tournament (Individual Round, Part I, 

location: Grades 6-7 in Social Science & Grades 8-

9 in Decker)

Recreational activities ()

Dinner

Math Lecture (Professor: Steve Miller, Title: 

From Zombies to Fibonaccis: An Introduction to 

the Theory of Games)

Dinner

Math Tournament (Individual Round, Part II, 

location: Grades 6-7 in Social Science & Grades 8-

9 in Decker)


