Math League 2023 Schedule (Grades 6-9)								
Time	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
	23-Jul	24-Jul	25-Jul	26-Jul	27-Jul	28-Jul	29-Jul	30-Jul
8:00 AM 8:30 AM		Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast
9:00 AM	Math Lecture (Professor: Jame What is a singularity	Math Lecture (Professor: James Myer, Title: What is a singularity?)	Math Lecture (Professor: Steve Miller, Title: Egg Drop Mathematics: It *IS* all it's cracked up to be.)	Math Tournament (Speed Round, location: Decker and Cromwell)	Math Lecture (Professor: Aradhana Kumari, Title: Groups)	Math Lecture (Professor: Tom Hagedorn, Title: "What the color of my hat?" and other Logic Problems)	Math Lecture (Professor: Ellen Kulinsky, Title: Advanced Nikoli Puzzles (Slitherlink))	
9:30 AM								
10:00 AM								
10:30 AM		Math Lecture (Professor: Alex Kontorovich, Title: "Can you Spot It? A Simple Game That Reveals Some Deep Mysteries in Geometry and Combinatorics")	Math Tournament (Individual Round, Part I, location: Grades 6-7 in Social Science & Grades 8- 9 in Decker)	Math Lecture (Professor: John Hagen, Scavenger Hunts)	Mathemagics (Professor: Art Benjamin, location: Kendall Hall)	Math Lecture (Professor: Ellen Kulinsky, Title: Nikoli Puzzles (Slitherlink))	Math Lecture (Professor: Dave Marain, Title: Challenging Math Problems To Stretch the Mind)	Depature Day (All students)
11:00 AM								
11:30 AM						Departure (North American Students)		
12:00 PM 12:30 PM		Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	
1:00 PM								
1:30 PM 2:00 PM		Math Tournament (Team Round, location: Social	cial Math Lecture (Professor: Keith Calkins, Title: Continued Fractions)	Math Lecture (Professor: Mark Saul, Topic: Luo Shu (Magic Squares): a modern look at an ancient puzzle)	Math Lecture (Professor: Glen Whitney, Topic: The Edges of Life)	Math Lecture (Professor: Matt Weinberg, Title: Stable Matching)	Math Lecture (Professor: Bhargav Narayanan, Title: Cops and robbers)	
2:30 PM		Science for 6/7 and Decker for 8/9)						
3:00 PM	Arrival at Campus	Break	Break	Break	Break	Break	Break	
3:30 PM	(All students)	Math Lecture (Professor: Steve Miller, Title:	Math Tournament (Individual Round, Part II,	Math Tournament (Relay Round,	Math Lecture (Professor: Glen Whitney	Math Lecture (Professor: Adam Paichel Julia		
4:00 PM	Opening dinner at	From Zombies to Fibonaccis: An Introduction to the Theory of Games)	location: Grades 6-7 in Social Science & Grades 8- 9 in Decker)	location: Decker & Cromwell for Grades 8-9)	Topic: The Edges of Life (cont.))	Robinson Math Festival)	Tournament Summary ()	
5:00 PM	Student Center (Room 100, starting	Recreational activities ()	Recreational activities ()	Recreational activities ()	Recreational activities ()	Recreational activities ()	Recreational activities ()	-
6:00 PM	at 6PM), followed by ice-breaker at Decker	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	-
6:30 PM	around 7:30 PM.							÷
7:30 PM		Movie Night (location:)						
8:00 PM			Talent Show (Part I, location:)	Talent Show (Part II, location:)	Math League Award Ceremony (location: Kendall Hall, starting at 7:00 PM)	Recreational activities (location: Decker)	Recreational activities	
8:30 PM 9:00 PM		Reading, Journal Writing,						
9:30 PM		Quiet time						
10:00 PM	Lights out	Lights out	Lights out	Lights out	Lights out	Lights out	Lights out	1